INS. CASE OWNER:	narphie	cc 4/111170 V	137, K	WASSV IDAC:
Surveyor:	Kennekh	DOI: ASSIGN	[11]	Date / Time: 20 (u) 3
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE SH 956	YM		Registered in Merimen:
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured	UPL		Claim No. :	m com 001 H - 140
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS		HP: D.O.A: 11-11 Nature of Accident:	Make / Model : Place of Acciden	DVX - CHELLONNI
ls driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name Driver Tel N	e/Age: ABONL H	(V/L: YED (NO)	Ol GIA REPORT	T:SES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; % Final ? Yes / No
SrJ 82311				
INSRS; WSP; WSP; Tel; Liability; RMKS;	INSRS: WSP: Tel Liabilit RMKS.		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	22112			STAGE DATE/PIC
Miller		x4 120 866 1 140 3 ;	400 MILLS	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:
	- craft	n 1 600 (266 Thas	; bok: 19716	After call ltr to OI:
≤8 (III(17	Seet liability in	a merimen		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
28/11/13	Receive vide o F	rom III., Email +	o II to	After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
30(11/17	Email From II	rejela claim.		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
	Email to whishep Rd should give w	rgeld clam. TP ext ay to 02 travel straig	ht.	LTA / GIA :
		RECEIVED Reject (0	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	ulan 6	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Final Liability:	% (Agreed S\$	(Assessed) BULA S/N No. :		11 170 01 10 201 1000 1000
Repair Cost:	SS (days)		DEW DEMAN
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ X	2000		
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		15 S 1 14 10 1
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Fick only	one]	2 1/11
GIA/LTA Search	SS			
Medical:	SS			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	2) Report Format; reselv
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee: \$350.00
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	ACRES AND	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS	Name 1:		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:		

₩.	2007	4/1/1/10	
From:	FIQUIL PC - FIED	SUJ853	12 16
Satimmen Cost		Type M.Car M.Cycle Bus / Van	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover
OD (EP) WS ITP RES I OD I	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	1) and Wagon
To inspect Vehicle No	SLJ 8531L	Ware Chewiles	Ockado 1362
at Workshop mis	BH Auto	color White	A.C. Insured Std NI NA
61	k 1 Sin Ming #01-115	Sp Reading 14 P8	Z TRado Insured Std/NI/NA
Insured		Eng No.	
Rellay No		one HUIYA	758814K609215
Claims No.		Gen Cond Good Fair/Poor/B	urnt
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering Inord Jammed Lea!	ked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ingrder / Jammed Leal	ked / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD /Rin	h or
	met)-mat	Tyre Size F:	
(Policy Condition)	b 4) R:	215/60R16
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its NS 0.8	BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS L	IZA MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Sal. or Narket Value		Front	Regi
DAC Assident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Ball 9 mm	R.Bal. 9 mm
GLA / PR Seen!	Consistent? : Yes or No	LBal 53 mm	LBal 5° mm
Est Repairs 02	days Res Yes or No	DOA 11/11/17	001 28/4/17
Lum Sumi 1-8.	/ Pa 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 2	24 HRS Venicle IN / OUT	Des of Damages Frt. Rear	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Pers	on Contacted		Body Structure reflected due to collision
	to Sumot. Reject ca	°K	
	3		11710 \$ 2002
			(121d + \$3592
			411)
	_		
Este/Time File Pass to 1	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Soney Real
Date Time, File Resum to 1	Add Fe	er Trate inscrip	Tentinau Ewit E
	Add he	processes and the same of the	
		Tack one S	
Report Format			
Lump Sum / LB 3		7/48/4/2 8	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NIDI	A INTERNATIONAL	INCLIDANCE DI	Ref : CC4/III1702213	7/Kwa3
INDI	AINTERNATIONA	LINSURANCE PE	1101	
64 C	ECIL STREET	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 21-11-2017	
#05-	02 100 001201140	OII ONE OTHER	Code; III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
_	insured Veh.	SH 9564M	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 8531L
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/11/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make 8 Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odomet = c	=	Steering	
	Tirates		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	HAMES OF THE PARTY
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H From Tyre			mm
	I /H Frant Tyre			mm
	704 Post Tyre			mm
	L/H PostTyre			mm
4.	110	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	le control	Ge	neral Information	
	Accide to Date	11/11/2017	Inspection Date	24/11/2017
	turse ald at	BIT AUTO SERVICES PTE	LTD	
		BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTR SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636		
5a.		THE RESERVE TO	Remarks	
	VITE TECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS.

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Repair On: SLJ8531L

Model: CHERVOLET Policy No: VPA/P1885097

Chassis No: KL1YA7589HK609215

Year Of Make: 2016

Date / Time Of Accident: 11/11/2017 at 2310Hrs

Location : BKE heading towards Woodlands Checkpoint

Not Nothersel Reinny After Pany

Date: 20/11/2017 Page: 1 of 2

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

	ent Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price S\$	Condition Amount S\$
S/N	Front Fender RH	1	722.00	722.00 X
2	Front Fender Shield RH	1	138.00	√ 138.00 ✓
2	Front Fender Clips	10	4.50	√ ~ 45.00 K
4	Front Fender Wheel Arch RH	1	120.00	CV 120.00 L
	Front Door RH	1	1,360.00	1,360.00 ×
5 6	Front Door Upper Hinge RH	1	50.00	√ 50.00 ×
7	Front Door Lower Hinge RH	1	50.00	₹ 50.00 ×
8	Front Wheel Rim RH	1	665.00	M 665.00 X
0	Trong Tringer and Tri			Sub-Total: 3,150.00
			Less:	10% discount 630.00
				Total Parts : 2,520.00 2835
Special N	ett Items	LKK Auto Consultants hence not	fy	1
opecial is	Anti-rust coating	the Repairer of the following:	80.00	80.00 ×

		Total Parts :	2,5
Special Nett Items 1 Anti-rust coating	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	80.00	
1 Anti-rust coating	To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a 'Without Prejudice No lilegal modification(s) is allowed	Total Nett Items:	
	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed is subject to linet approval from insurance Co.		
	Acknowledged by Ropairer		
no un ocular del Mr. Maria Maria Maria Maria			
Labour Charges For Front RH Portion			

1	Provide skill labour to remove all damaged & necessary parts, to panel
	beat, cut & weld if necessary, to realign all panels and reinstall all
	replacement parts.
2	Provide skill labour & material to putty all replaced & repaired parts, to
	respray using 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities
2	D 11 - Lill 1-b to disconnect & shock electrical wiring harness

3 Provide skill labour to disconnect & check electrical wiring, harness, wyre sockets, etc. test & rectify for proper functioning

4 Provide skill labour to check and re-adjust front wheel alignment.

500.00 /5q

750.00 2ag

11 80.00 X

80.00

80.00

80.00 60/

1 ~ 100.00 X Provide skill labour to dismantle and transfer door fitting and facilitate repair 5 1,510.00 Total Labour: 2,520.00 **Total Parts:** 80.00 Total Nett Items: 4,110.00 4425 287.70 **GST 7%** 4,397.70 **Grand Total:** Estimate Repair Duration (include 1 day for re-survey & 1 day for parts ordering) 2day, Page: 2 of 2 Accident Vehicle Of: SLJ8531L Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts Remark: are found in the course of repair. Survey attended by: Yours sincerely, Name: Company: LKIC

Estimator: Anthony

Date : _____

Contact No : Email :

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 20 November, 2017 3:22 PM

To:

'sur@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

BHAS - Jacelyn Loh; BHAS - Janice Koh; BHAS - Kelvin Lim; BHAS - Bernard Kee; BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng; BHAS - Anthony Lau; Natalie Lee; Catherine Chong (LKK

Subject:

FW: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION OUR VEHICLE - SLI8531L/ YOUR VEHICLE -

SH9564M

Attachments:

SAS2310576.pdf; PRI.JPG

3.50 pm @ 20/1/17

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Vehicle Nof In Pason @jacelyn.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLJ8531L and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Natalie.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

ANDREW LIM

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 227

S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

From: BHAS - Jacelyn Loh [mailto:jacelyn.loh@bhauto.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 20 November, 2017 2:49 PM To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: BHAS - Janice Koh <janice.koh@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Kelvin Lim <kelvin.lim@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Bernard Kee <bernard.kee@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Moo Wen Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Anthony

Lau <anthony.lau@bhauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION OUR VEHICLE - SLI8531L/ YOUR VEHICLE - SH9564M

To: the officer in charge

Dear sir, mdm,

We choose below surveyor: LKK Auto

Ps- vehicle currently NOT IN our workshop

Thank You & Best Regards, Jacelyn Loh

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Address: Blk 1, Sector C, Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-111/113/115/117 Singaopre:575636

(T) +65-6559 2098 /8944

(F) +65-6515 3144 / +65-6269 2404

Email: <u>Jacelyn.loh@bhauto.com.sg</u>
Website: <u>http://www.bhauto.com.sg</u>

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 20 November 2017 11:16 AM

To: BHAS - Anthony Lau <anthony.lau@bhauto.com.sg>

Cc: BHAS - Janice Koh < janice.koh@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Jacelyn Loh < jacelyn.loh@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Kelvin Lim < kelvin.lim@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Bernard Kee < bernard.kee@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Moo Wen

Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION OUR VEHICLE - SLJ8531L/ YOUR VEHICLE - SH9564M

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, ANDREW LIM

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 227

S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

From: BHAS - Anthony Lau [mailto:anthony.lau@bhauto.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, 18 November, 2017 5:28 PM
To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: BHAS - Janice Koh < ianice.koh@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Jacelyn Loh < iacelyn.loh@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Kelvin Lim < kelvin.lim@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Bernard Kee < bernard.kee@bhauto.com.sg>; BHAS - Moo Wen

Zheng <wenzheng.moo@bhauto.com.sg>

Subject: PRE REPAIR INSPECTION OUR VEHICLE - SLI8531L/ YOUR VEHICLE - SH9564M

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We would like to arrange to survey for the above mentioned vehicle for **SU8531L**.

Please assist to contact us to arrange for survey.

Ps: _Car not in workshop

Thank you

Best Regards,

Anthony Lau

(W) 6559 8940 (F) 6269 2404

(Add) Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrail Estate Sector C #01-111-113-115-117 Singapore 575636

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

WP

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submit	tted Ins Auth'	ed Status		
Main	22 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		20 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$518.00 Edit Estimates	S\$518.0 View Rp		Pending Cance	for Survey Report	
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	im Details	Doc	uments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Create	d by adjuste	r]	
Insured:		COMFORT TRA	ANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 1993	303821R			
Main Cla	imant:	YAP BAOQI,	ID: S82190603	500					
and the latest services	Reg. No.:	SLJ8531L		Da	te of Loss:	11/11/2	017 23:00 - :5	9	
Claim Ty		TP / MCT171	110476	Po	licy/Cover Not	te No.: MCOMO)16		
Vehicle F		SH9564M		Po	licy No. (Claim	nant): VPA/P18	85097		
(21130100	,.			Ex	cess:				
Repairer	:	Ming - Tel: 655	9 8944					115/117, 575636 Sin	
Handling	Insurer:					0 [Handled by N	ATALIE LEE -	63476100 ext 243]	
Claimant	t's Insurer:		e Pte Ltd (HQ)					land Bak day	
Adjuster	:	30/11/2017	sultants Pte Ltd	I (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Ha	andled by KENNETI	H KONG] [F	inal Kpt due	
Driver/C (Insured	Custodian 1):	ABDUL HANI B	IN ABDUL RAHIM	(), NRIC: S1	457976A				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED				V	ew All Co	mpose Case Mail	
• III_SG	6 (29/11/2017): A 6 (28/11/2017): A	Alert - Adj Manda Alert - Adj Manda	ate Approved (S ate Approved (S	\$0.00) - SLJ8 \$0.00) - SLJ8	531L - Claim H 531L - Claim H	andler: NATALIE andler: NATALIE	LEE LEE		
E	SOCIATED TAS	ks			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	ask Complete	
ALL ASS				ct Handler	Assigned E	Sy Complete	d On Cre	ated On Done?	

Claim Documents

*SLJ8531L (MCT17110476) [SH9564M] YAP BAOQI Nov 11 2017 11:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] **BH Auto Services Pte Ltd**

- 3	Upload Documents	Upload Photos Compose New Letter	V	iew Use Viewe	
Vide	20		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/11/17 17:14	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	7
3	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/11/17 17:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/11/17 17:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/11/17 17:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per	page •	V
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/11/17 09:05	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	21/11/17 09:05	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 21.11.2017	0	Load PDF	
3	21/11/17 09:05	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/11/17 09:40	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	28/11/17 17:44	Email to III to reject claim 28.11.17	0	Load PDF	
6	30/11/17 10:38	Email to wkshop reject claim 30.11.17	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/11/17 09:05	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	•	
	•	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17022137/KWA3S2

19/12/2017 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0016

Claimant

SLJ8531L

SH9564M Insured Vehicle No:

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

11/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17110476

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLJ8531L

Make & Model:

CHEVROLET ORLANDO, 1.4 Turbo (A)

Engine No:

A14NET162850013

Reg. Date:

White

28/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KL1YA7589HK609215 14982 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price:

1362 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 2,835.00 0.00	Adjuster's 108.00 0.00	Difference 2,727.00 0.00	Diff % 96.19
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,590.00	410.00 0.00	1,180.00 0.00	74.21
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,425.00	518.00	3,907.00	88.29
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	309.75	36.26	273.49	88.29
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,734.75	554.26	4,180.49	88.29

0.00 Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2017

Date Inspected:

24/11/2017 Inspected At:

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector

C. #01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Dec 2017)

Parts: M1-MPV CHEVROLET ORLANDO 1.4 Turbo (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLJ8531L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

R	ecom	men	ded	Parts
1	CCUII		ucu	I alto

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Repair	722.00 FL	*- FL
2	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH	Serviceable	138.00 FL	*- FL
3	10		*FRONT FENDER CLIPS	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*- FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER WHEEL ARCH RH	Cut	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR RH	Repair	1,360.00 FL	*- FL
6	1		*FRONT DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	Repair	50.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		*FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	Repair	50.00 FL	*- FL
8	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM RH	Repair	665.00 FL	*- FL
F=Fra	nchise	part L=ListIte	mDisc.	-		12-70-22-2
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,150.00	120.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	s 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	315.00	12.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,835.00	108.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recom	mended	l a	hour
NECUIII	HIGHACA	La	DOUL

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	ANTI-RUST COATING.	New	80.00	0.00
2	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED & NECESSARY PARTS, TO PANEL BEAT, CUT & WELD IF NECESSARY, TO REALIGN ALL PANELS AND REINSTALL ALL REPLACEMENT PARTS.	New	500.00	150.00
3	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR & MATERIAL TO PUTTY ALL REPLACED & REPAIRED PARTS, TO RESPRAY USING 2K PAINT WITH OVEN SPRAY BOTH FACILITIES.	New	750.00	200.00
4	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO DISCONNECT & CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS, ETC. TEST & RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	New	80.00	0.00
5	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	New	80.00	60.00
6	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER DOOR FITTING AND FACILITATE REPAIR.	New	100.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,590.00	410.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >